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Sunday, June 16, 2019
Performance II Standard

Distance: 188 yards  SCT: 75 seconds    Performance II    8 inch  Judge: Maureen Sullivan
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler Time TFlts R    S    F    E    Score

       P08007  Kodi B. Romano 70.49 0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
P08003  Tarlton K. Paull Absent

Distance: 190 yards  SCT: 73 seconds    Performance II   12 inch  Judge: Maureen Sullivan
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler Time TFlts R    S    F    E    Score

       P12002  Scout B. Rogers 57.83 0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q

Distance: 192 yards  SCT: 70 seconds    Performance II   16 inch  Judge: Maureen Sullivan
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler Time TFlts R    S    F    E    Score

       P16009  Atomic M. Speagle 41.79 0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
  P16024  Roxie B. Robey 45.76 0    1    0    0    5.00  2 
  P16022  Lincoln T. Desrosiers   75.14 5.14 0    1    0    0    10.14 3 

Distance: 192 yards  SCT: 70 seconds    Performance II   20 inch  Judge: Maureen Sullivan
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler Time TFlts R    S    F    E    Score

  P20005  Quill G. Domalakes    43.51 0    1    0    0    5.00  1 
  P20006  Finn M. Luse 60.49 1    1    0    0    10.00 2 

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 7
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0

Total Number of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 42.9%
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Sunday, June 16, 2019
Advanced Standard

Distance: 188 yards  SCT: 72 seconds    Advanced   10 inch  Judge: Maureen Sullivan
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler Time TFlts R    S    F    E    Score

       10008   Lilly K. Wasko 59.35 0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
  10012   Simba D. Slaybaugh    62.77 0    0    1    0    20.00 2 

Distance: 190 yards  SCT: 70 seconds    Advanced   14 inch  Judge: Maureen Sullivan
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler Time TFlts R    S    F    E    Score

  14006   Yeoman Fipps P. Gavet 62.43 0    1    0    0    5.00  1 
  14010   Better Ch... A. Garcia 66.30 0    1    0    0    5.00  2 

Distance: 190 yards  SCT: 70 seconds    Advanced   16 inch  Judge: Maureen Sullivan
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler Time TFlts R    S    F    E    Score

  16006   Tokaji K. Jacobs 50.91 0    3    0    0    15.00 1 

Distance: 192 yards  SCT: 67 seconds    Advanced   20 inch  Judge: Maureen Sullivan
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler Time TFlts R    S    F    E    Score

       20003   Velo M. Speagle 43.12 0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
  20030   Fae N. Schilling    38.14 0    1    0    0    5.00  2 

20024   Wicked R. Huey No Time 0    0    0    1    Elim

Distance: 192 yards  SCT: 67 seconds    Advanced   22 inch  Judge: Maureen Sullivan
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler Time      TFlts R    S    F    E    Score

  22044   Reason J. Kanzler 41.71 0    1    0    0    5.00  1 
  22026   Kai G S. Greenholt    47.86 0    1    0    0    5.00  2 
  22017   Kai H S. Huot-Singer  52.06 0    2    0    0    10.00 3 
  22042   Remy M. Miller 74.31 7.31 0    1    0    0    12.31 4 

22007   Rue M. Miller 50.93 0    0    1    0    20.00
22056   Chica M. Speagle No Time 0    0    0    1    Elim
22005   Ruckus J. Gerhard No Time 0    0    0    1    Elim
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22037   Outspoken    A. Peach Not Scored

Distance: 192 yards  SCT: 67 seconds    Advanced   24 inch  Judge: Maureen Sullivan
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler Time      TFlts R    S    F    E    Score

24019   Nick M. Wurst No Time 0    0    0    1    Elim
24017   Tulip M. Hooper No Time 0    0    0    1    Elim

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 17
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 1

Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 11.8%
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Sunday, June 16, 2019
Performance I Standard

None entered
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Sunday, June 16, 2019
Starters Standard

Distance: 140 yards  SCT: 68 seconds    Starters/Novice   10 inch  Judge: Maureen
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler Time TFlts R    S    F    E    Score

       10009   Heady Topper B. Bhambree 37.72 0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
  10007   RapidPhire   L. Sigman 54.34 0    2    0    0    10.00 2 

Distance: 142 yards  SCT: 68 seconds    Starters/Novice   14 inch  Judge: Maureen
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler Time TFlts R    S    F    E    Score

14004   DancR K. Dean 48.70 0    0    0    1    Elim

Distance: 144 yards  SCT: 68 seconds    Starters/Novice   20 inch  Judge: Maureen
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler Time TFlts R    S    F    E    Score

       20017   Hammer S. Dos 31.36 0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       20008   Piper D. Wood 45.11 0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q
  20015   Hattie D. Staivecki    45.30 0    2    0    0    10.00 3 

Distance: 144 yards  SCT: 68 seconds    Starters/Novice   22 inch  Judge: Maureen
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler Time TFlts R    S    F    E    Score

       22004   More A. Anderson 37.30 0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
  22014   Pink Floyd   L. Peper 42.09 0    1    0    0    5.00  2 
  22018   Torque! T. Dranchak 47.07 0    1    0    0    5.00  3 
  22021   Seb C. Anderson 54.07 0    1    0    0    5.00  4 

22013   Stoke N. Woodside 49.77 0    3    0    0    15.00
22055   Kidd K. Holik 39.74 0    1    1    0    25.00
22015   Favour J. Caperna-Ford 89.67 21.67 0    7    0    0    56.67
22037   Outspoken    A. Peach No Time 0    0    0    1    Elim
22060   Reach L. Signorelli   No Time 0    0    0    1    Elim
22058   Turismo J. Reilly Absent

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 15
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0

Total Number of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 26.7%
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Sunday, June 16, 2019
Performance II Gamblers

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 18 seconds    Performance II    8 inch  Judge: Maureen
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler Time 5Pt  3Pt  2Pt  1Pt  Gamble  Score

       P08007  Kodi B. Romano 38.31 2    0    2    1 20 35 1 Q

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 16 seconds    Performance II   16 inch  Judge: Maureen
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler Time 5Pt  3Pt  2Pt  1Pt  Gamble  Score

       P16024  Roxie B. Robey 35.69 1    2    2    3 20 38 1 Q
  P16022  Lincoln T. Desrosiers   No Time 1    1    2    5 17 2 

P16009  Atomic M. Speagle Absent

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 16 seconds    Performance II   20 inch  Judge: Maureen
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler Time 5Pt  3Pt  2Pt  1Pt  Gamble  Score

       P20005  Quill G. Domalakes    37.86 2    0    4    4 20 42 1 Q

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 4
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0

Total Number of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 75.0%
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Sunday, June 16, 2019
Advanced Gamblers

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 17 seconds    Advanced   10 inch  Judge: Maureen Sullivan
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler Time 5Pt  3Pt  2Pt  1Pt  Gamble  Score

       10006   Exit S. Slade 37.40 1    0    4    2 20 35 1 Q
  10008   Lilly K. Wasko 42.18 2    0    4    1 19 2 
  10007   RapidPhire   L. Sigman 49.37 1    0    4    1 14 3 

10012   Simba D. Slaybaugh    Absent

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 16 seconds    Advanced   14 inch  Judge: Maureen Sullivan
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler Time 5Pt  3Pt  2Pt  1Pt  Gamble  Score

  14010   Better Ch... A. Garcia 41.90 1    0    4    5 18 1 
  14006   Yeoman Fipps P. Gavet No Time 0    0    4    3 11 2 

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 16 seconds    Advanced   16 inch  Judge: Maureen Sullivan
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler Time 5Pt  3Pt  2Pt  1Pt  Gamble  Score

  16016   Switch K. Rogers 34.04 0    0    4    1 20 29 1 
16006   Tokaji K. Jacobs Absent

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 15 seconds    Advanced   20 inch  Judge: Maureen Sullivan
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler Time 5Pt  3Pt  2Pt  1Pt  Gamble  Score

       20030   Fae N. Schilling    32.46 2    0    4    6 20 44 1 Q
       20022   McFlurry A. Anderson 33.85 1    1    3    3 20 37 2 Q

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 15 seconds    Advanced   22 inch  Judge: Maureen Sullivan
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler Time 5Pt  3Pt  2Pt  1Pt  Gamble  Score

       22014   Pink Floyd   L. Peper 35.87 2    1    3    3 20 42 1 Q
       22017   Kai H S. Huot-Singer  36.98 1    2    2    3 20 38 2 Q
       22055   Kidd K. Holik 37.28 1    1    3    4 20 38 3 Q
       22042   Remy M. Miller 35.94 1    0    3    5 20 36 4 Q

22026   Kai G S. Greenholt    40.12 2    2    3    3 25
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22007   Rue M. Miller 40.32 2    0    3    7 23
22060   Reach L. Signorelli   No Time 2    2    1    4 22
22021   Seb C. Anderson 40.01 0    0    3    5 11
22056   Chica M. Speagle Absent

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 15 seconds    Advanced   24 inch  Judge: Maureen Sullivan
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler Time 5Pt  3Pt  2Pt  1Pt  Gamble  Score

  24017   Tulip M. Hooper 43.66 2    0    3    3 19 1 

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 17
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0

Total Number of Qualifiers: 7
Percent Qualified: 41.2%



-26-

Sunday, June 16, 2019
Performance I Gamblers

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 16 seconds    Performance I   16 inch  Judge: Maureen
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler Time 5Pt  3Pt  2Pt  1Pt  Gamble  Score

       P16010  Fly L. Hopkins 38.91 1    2    3    2 20 39 1 Q
       P16011  Potter B. Rogers 35.87 1    0    2    4 20 33 2 Q

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 2
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0

Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 100.0%
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Sunday, June 16, 2019
Starters Gamblers

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 16 seconds    Starters/Novice   10 inch  Judge: Maureen
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler Time 5Pt  3Pt  2Pt  1Pt  Gamble  Score

       10009   Heady Topper B. Bhambree 36.21 1    2    2    3 20 38 1 Q

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 15 seconds    Starters/Novice   14 inch  Judge: Maureen
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler Time 5Pt  3Pt  2Pt  1Pt  Gamble  Score

       14004   DancR K. Dean 34.93 1    1    2    2 20 34 1 Q

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 14 seconds    Starters/Novice   20 inch  Judge: Maureen
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler Time 5Pt  3Pt  2Pt  1Pt  Gamble  Score

       20008   Piper D. Wood 34.50 2    0    1    4 20 36 1 Q
  20015   Hattie D. Staivecki    31.69 2    2    2    6 26 2 
  20017   Hammer S. Dos 40.52 0    3    2    4 17 3 

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 14 seconds    Starters/Novice   22 inch  Judge: Maureen
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler Time 5Pt  3Pt  2Pt  1Pt  Gamble  Score

       22054   Hallelujah   J. Ajoux 33.16 2    1    3    3 20 42 1 Q
       22018   Torque! T. Dranchak 33.78 0    3    3    3 20 38 2 Q
       22058   Turismo J. Reilly 31.51 1    1    3    2 20 36 3 Q
       22004   More A. Anderson 31.90 1    0    3    5 20 36 4 Q

22013   Stoke N. Woodside 32.45 1    2    2    2 17
22015   Favour J. Caperna-Ford No Time 2    0    2    3 17

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 14 seconds    Starters/Novice   24 inch  Judge: Maureen
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler Time 5Pt  3Pt  2Pt  1Pt  Gamble  Score

       24025   Wit          P. DeWitt 31.22 2    0    3    5 20 41 1 Q
24020   Optimus P... J. Ajoux Absent
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 12
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0

Total Number of Qualifiers: 8
Percent Qualified: 66.7%
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Sunday, June 16, 2019
Performance II Jumpers

Distance: 168 yards  SCT: 55 seconds    Performance II    8 inch  Judge: Scott
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler Time TFlts R    S    F    E    Score

  P08007  Kodi B. Romano 62.25 7.25 0    0    0    0    7.25  1 

Distance: 168 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Performance II   12 inch  Judge: Scott
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler Time TFlts R    S    F    E    Score

       P12002  Scout B. Rogers 39.56 0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q

Distance: 172 yards  SCT: 49 seconds    Performance II   16 inch  Judge: Scott
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler Time TFlts R    S    F    E    Score

       P16019  Eowyn D. Terefenko    42.91 0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
P16009  Atomic M. Speagle Absent

Distance: 172 yards  SCT: 49 seconds    Performance II   20 inch  Judge: Scott
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler Time TFlts R    S    F    E    Score

       P20005  Quill G. Domalakes    29.30 0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 4
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0

Total Number of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 75.0%
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Sunday, June 16, 2019
Advanced Jumpers

Distance: 168 yards  SCT: 52 seconds    Advanced   10 inch  Judge: Scott Chamberlain
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       10006   Exit S. Slade 33.88 0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
  10008   Lilly K. Wasko 44.37 0    0    1    0    20.00 2 

10012   Simba D. Slaybaugh    36.53 0    0    0    1    Elim
10007   RapidPhire   L. Sigman Absent

Distance: 172 yards  SCT: 46 seconds    Advanced   20 inch  Judge: Scott Chamberlain
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler Time TFlts R    S    F    E    Score

       20022   McFlurry A. Anderson 28.81 0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q

Distance: 172 yards  SCT: 46 seconds    Advanced   22 inch  Judge: Scott Chamberlain
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler Time TFlts R    S    F    E    Score

       22004   More A. Anderson 25.41 0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       22056   Chica M. Speagle 31.37 0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q
       22017   Kai H S. Huot-Singer  33.51 0    0    0    0    0.00  3 Q

Distance: 172 yards  SCT: 46 seconds    Advanced   24 inch  Judge: Scott Chamberlain
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

  24017   Tulip M. Hooper 31.94 0    2    0    0    10.00 1 

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 8
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0

Total Number of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 62.5%
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Sunday, June 16, 2019
Performance I Jumpers

Distance: 124 yards  SCT: 37 seconds    Performance I   16 inch  Judge: Scott Chamberlain
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler Time TFlts R    S    F    E    Score

       P16024  Roxie B. Robey 22.28 0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 1
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0

Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 100.0%
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Sunday, June 16, 2019
Starters Jumpers

Distance: 122 yards  SCT: 36 seconds    Starters/Novice   14 inch  Judge: Scott
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler Time TFlts R    S    F    E    Score

       14004   DancR K. Dean 27.97 0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q

Distance: 124 yards  SCT: 34 seconds    Starters/Novice   20 inch  Judge: Scott
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler Time TFlts R    S    F    E    Score

       20017   Hammer S. Dos 16.71 0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
  20008   Piper D. Wood 45.20 11.20 0    0    0    0    11.20 2 

20003   Velo M. Speagle Absent

Distance: 124 yards  SCT: 34 seconds    Starters/Novice   22 inch  Judge: Scott
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler Time TFlts R    S    F    E    Score

       22060   Reach L. Signorelli   16.98 0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       22014   Pink Floyd   L. Peper 17.04 0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q
       22055   Kidd K. Holik 17.64 0    0    0    0    0.00  3 Q
       22021   Seb C. Anderson 17.65 0    0    0    0    0.00  4 Q

22026   Kai G S. Greenholt    20.31 0    1    0    0    5.00 
22015   Favour J. Caperna-Ford 22.49 0    1    0    0    5.00 
22018   Torque! T. Dranchak 31.53 0    2    0    0    10.00

Distance: 124 yards  SCT: 34 seconds    Starters/Novice   24 inch  Judge: Scott
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler Time TFlts R    S    F    E    Score

24022   Acro G. Buzanoski    Absent

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 10
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0

Total Number of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 60.0%




